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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Mike Miller

Jazz Sabbath

Christian McBride
Kenny Shanker

Kenny Shanker

Danilo Pérez Featuring The Global Messengers
Sugarray Raford

Yves Léveillé *
Hughes Smith Quartet
The Commotions*
Kathleen Gorman*

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name
Cortez-Williams Project
Stu Weinberg*

Onna Lou*

Delvon Lamarr Organ Trio
Avishai Darash

Adrien Chicot

Dan Harris

Elena Maque

Thomas Heflin

Ron Ledoux *

Cecilia Sanchietti
Shelly Manne
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Song Title

Furtive

N.I.B.

Brouhaha

Vortex Introduction/Interview
Hunter

Unknown Destination
Invisible Solider
L'Echelle du Temps
Chips & Slaw

Believe In Yourself
Influence

Song Title

Hermanos

Brendy's Run
Sonriamosle a La Pena
Pull Your Pants Up
Arriving Home

The rooster in th hat is watching tv
What the Funk

Hey Friend

The Moon Singer
Youngins

Implosion

Peter Gunn

Album

Trust

Jazz Sabbath - Vol. 2
The Q Sessions

Vortex

Vortex

Fronteras (Borders) Suite
In Too Deep

Encodage

Motion

The Commontions Vol. Il
| Can See Clearly Now

Album

Hermanos

Disco Stu Likes Disco Music
Sonriamosle a La Pena
Cold As Weiss

Andalusian Love Song
Babyland

Cold Turkey

Feel Again

Morning Star

A Stone’s Throw Away
Postcard From Gamla Stan
On Contemporary: Shelly Manne

Record Label

Blue Canoe Records
Blakelake Records
Mack Avenue

Wise Cat Records
Wise Cat Records
Mack Avenue

Forty Below Records
Effendi Records
Independent
Independent
Independent

Record Label

Blue Bamboo Music
Self-Released
Self-Released
Colemine Records
Sena

Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released

Blue Canoe Records
Self-Released
Blujazz Records
Craft Recordings

Track
9:39
5:47
4:57
:49
5:59
4:24
3:54
4:43
5:23
3:39
4:20

Track
6:10
3:27
4:03
4:50
4:37
5:21
3:23
3:29
5:40
5:15
5:23
2:15



