MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #319 WEEK OF 3-14-2022

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Mike Miller	Furtive	Trust	Blue Canoe Records	9:39
Jazz Sabbath	N.I.B.	Jazz Sabbath - Vol. 2	Blakelake Records	5:47
Christian McBride	Brouhaha	The Q Sessions	Mack Avenue	4:57
Kenny Shanker	Vortex Introduction/Interview	Vortex	Wise Cat Records	:49
Kenny Shanker	Hunter	Vortex	Wise Cat Records	5:59
Danilo Pérez Featuring The Global Messengers	Unknown Destination	Fronteras (Borders) Suite	Mack Avenue	4:24
Sugarray Raford	Invisible Solider	In Too Deep	Forty Below Records	3:54
Yves Léveillé *	L'Échelle du Temps	Encodage	Effendi Records	4:43
Hughes Smith Quartet	Chips & Slaw	Motion	Independent	5:23
The Commotions*	Believe In Yourself	The Commontions Vol. II	Independent	3:39
Kathleen Gorman*	Influence	I Can See Clearly Now	Independent	4:20

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Cortez-Williams Project	Hermanos	Hermanos	Blue Bamboo Music	6:10
Stu Weinberg*	Brendy's Run	Disco Stu Likes Disco Music	Self-Released	3:27
Onna Lou*	Sonriamosle a La Pena	Sonriamosle a La Pena	Self-Released	4:03
Delvon Lamarr Organ Trio	Pull Your Pants Up	Cold As Weiss	Colemine Records	4:50
Avishai Darash	Arriving Home	Andalusian Love Song	Sena	4:37
Adrien Chicot	The rooster in th hat is watching tv	Babyland	Self-Released	5:21
Dan Harris	What the Funk	Cold Turkey	Self-Released	3:23
Elena Maque	Hey Friend	Feel Again	Self-Released	3:29
Thomas Heflin	The Moon Singer	Morning Star	Blue Canoe Records	5:40
Ron Ledoux *	Youngins	A Stone's Throw Away	Self-Released	5:15
Cecilia Sanchietti	Implosion	Postcard From Gamla Stan	Blujazz Records	5:23
Shelly Manne	Peter Gunn	On Contemporary: Shelly Manne	Craft Recordings	2:15

^{*}Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday